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BracketMale White Master Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~76.okg 5 mins 20 1

F1

F2

F3

F4

F5

F6

F7

F8

F9

F10

F11

F12

F16

F17

F18

F19

F28

F29

F35

F34

Ji woo Oh
JOHN FRANKL JIU JITSU

Yun il Jung
GRACIE BARRA KOREA

Larry Criner
HIRO BRAZILIAN JIU-JITSU ACADEMY

YOKOHAMA

Michael Coulson
ATOS KOREA KRISKIM

Yong hwan Jung
REVERSE JIU JITSU

Soo jae Lim
TEAM PASSION

Youngsam Kim
TEAM HONEY BADGER

Kyosang Song
JOHN FRANKL JIU JITSU

Youngdong Choi
TEAM H J

Kiho Kim
PARAESTRA KOREA

Kyoungmin Cho
JOHN FRANKL JIU JITSU

Jin wang Lee
GRACIE BARRA KOREA

Kyujin Lee
DELA RIVA KOREA

Yongnam Park
MU GYM

Hyuckjin Kwon
JOHN FRANKL JIU JITSU

Sang heon Han
GRACIE BARRA KOREA

Seung soo Lee
B J MMA

Lee Back
TRISTONE

Jungwook Park
JOHN FRANKL JIU JITSU

Changyong Dong
REVERSE JIU JITSU


